Yes! I will attend the West Virginia Coalition Against Domestic Violence's Purple Ribbon Award Ceremony on October 24, 2013 at the Charleston Marriott Town Center.
Name
Address
City
Yes. I want to sponsor WVCADVs Purple Ribbon Award Ceremony at the following level: Individual Sponsorship include two complimentary tickets. Corporate Sponsorship includes four complimentary tickets.
Friend \$75 Peacemaker \$150 Visionary \$250
Corporate Partner \$500 Corporate Champion \$1,000
Please send tickets to the Purple Ribbon Awards, as follows:
Staff of licensed domestic violence program @ \$20 each Total of \$
General tickets @ \$40 each
Total number of tickets ordered Total enclosed \$
I cannot attend but please find my contribution in the amount of \$

Please make checks payable to WVCADV and mail to: WVCADV, 5004 Elk River Road, South, Elkview, WV 25071 or purchase tickets at www.wvcadv.org

Guest Name	Advocate/staff of licensed domestic violence program
	_
	-

West Virginia Coalition Against Domestic Violence Purple Ribbon Award Ceremony, October 24, 2013 Charleston Marriott Town Center

for a safer state of family